TEWMS TESTING SCHEDULE FOR MSOL WILDCATS

6th grade MSOL 7th grade MSOL 8th grade MSOL
Monday, May 3, 2021 F5A Reading 51 Maonday, May 3, 2021 F5A Reading 51 Friday, May 7, 2021 F5A Reading 51
Tuesday, May 4, 2021 F5A Reading 52 Tuesday, May 4, 2021 F5A Reading 52 Maonday, May 10, 2021 FSA Reading 52
Wednesday, May 5, 2021 FSA Mathematics 51 Thursday, May 13, 2021 F5A Mathematics 51 Tuesday, May 11, 2021 F5A Mathematics 51
Thursday, May 6, 2021 F54 Mathematics 52 8 3 Friday, May 14, 2021 F5A Mathematics 52 & 3 Wednesday, May 12, 2021 FSA Mathematics 52 & 3

Monday, May 17, 2021

Civies EOC*

Manday, May 17, 2021

MGSSS Science 51

Tuesday, May 18, 2021

Civfes EOC*

Tuesday, May 18, 2021

MGSSS Science 52

Thursday, May 20, 2021

Algebra EOCS51

Friday, May 21, 2021

Algebra EOC 52

Thursday, May 20, 2021

Geometry EOC 51

Friday, May 21, 2021

#5tudents should bring pencils, face covering, bottle water with them.
+MSOL Students need to be dropped off by the gym between 7:50 - B:10am each morning that they are testing. Please not
drop your child off prior to 7:50 as there will not be supervision. Students can be picked-up by the gym around 11:30am;
except for Civics, pick up is around 12pm. Please know that this is an estimated pick-up time.

Geometry EOC 52

=Any students taking Algebra | or Geometry will NOT need to come in for their grade level FSA Mathematics dates. This test
session is 90 minutes, students who need additional time after 90 minutes may continue working up to half of a typical school

day.

#The Civies EQC is for Tth B 8th graders currently enrolled in Civics course. This test is 160 minutes. Students who need
additional time after 160 minutes may continue working; however, testing must be completed within the same school day.
*Students should speak with their Civics teacher to determine their specific test date.



